
Job application form for 
recruitment interviewer

We want someone to work with us as a 

recruitment interviewer.

Recruitment means choosing people for 

jobs.
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We want our recruitment interviewer to 

know what its like to get social care 

support.

Our recruitment interviewer will do these 

things:

be part of interviews to help choose new 

staff

help new Persona staff get the right skills 

and knowledge to work with people we 

support
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represent Persona at events in our 

services and across Bury.

Represent means you go to places to talk 

about what Persona does.

An event is when people get together for 

something important.

You can get more information about the job 

from the job description.

You can fill in this form on your computer 

or you can print it out and write in black 

pen.



or post it to:

Persona Care and Support

Grundy Centre

Wellington Road

Bury

BL9 9AH

When we get your form we will invite you to 

our recruitment day.

A recruitment day is more friendly than an 

interview. 

You will do activities with other people.

You can bring someone with you if you 

want.

When you have filled in this form you can 

email it to:

workforce@personasupport.org
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Job application form

Write your address here.

Write your full name here.

Write your post code here.

Write your telephone number here.

Write your email address here.
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Contact someone else 

Are they your mum or dad or aunt or 

another family member?

Are they your carer?

Tell us who they are here:

Write their telephone number here:

Write their email address here.

Write their name here:

Phone

Tick the best way to contact you:

Email Post



Write what you know about the job.

What will you do in the job?
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work



Write why you want to do the job.
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?



Yes No

Do you agree with this 

sentence:

Its important that people who 

get social care can help 

choose new staff.

Write about why you think this:
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Write what you are good at that will 

help you do the job.
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Fill this page in to say what you have 

written in this form is true.

Write your name here:

If you are writing with a pen

sign your name here:

Write todays date here:
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